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Front-Load Washers
R AT I N G S

58 Rated Models
(as of June 2024)

LG WM3900HWA
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM4000HWA
! CR Recommended
Similar to tested model: LG WM3900HWA

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM4080HBA
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM3400CW
! CR Recommended
Similar to tested model: LG WM3500CW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM8900HBA
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM3600HWA
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG Signature WM9500HKA 1
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

4/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM6500HWA
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Speed Queen FF7005WN
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

87

87

87

87

86

87

87
LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

84

84

1 2 3 4 5
WORSE� BETTER GREEN CHOICE

LL

LL



Consumer Reports  |  CR.org FRONT-LOAD WASHERS  |  RATINGS  |  PAGE 2

LG WM5500HWA
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM8100HVA
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

4/5

4/5

5/5

LG WM4200HWA 
! CR Recommended 
Similar to tested model: LG WM4500HBA

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM4500HBA  
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Electrolux EFLS627UTT
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM6700HBA  
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

LG WM3470CW
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

5/5

4/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WF50A8500AV
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Electrolux ELFW7637AT
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Samsung FlexWash WV60A9900AV
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
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Electrolux ELFW7537AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Samsung WF45R6100AW
! CR Recommended
Similar to tested model: Samsung WF45R6300AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WF45R6300AW
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WF45T6200AW
! CR Recommended
Similar to tested model: Samsung WF45R6300AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung FlexWash WV60M9900AV
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WF50A8800AV
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Maytag MHW6630HW
! CR Recommended

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Samsung WF45B6300AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Maytag MHW5630HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Maytag MHW8630HC

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5
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Samsung WF45T6000AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Samsung WF50A8600AE

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WF51CG8000AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

GE PFW870SPVRS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung Bespoke WF53BB8700AT

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WF46BG6500AV

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung WF50BG8300AE

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung FlexWash WV55M9600AW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

4/5

5/5

4/5

Electrolux EFLW427UIW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

4/5

4/5

5/5

Speed Queen FF7010WN

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

4/5

4/5

5/5
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Samsung BESPOKE WF53BB8900AT

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Amana NFW5800HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

GE GFW550SSNWW
Similar to tested model: GE GFW650SSNWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

GE GFW650SSNWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

GE GFW850SPNRS 1

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

GE Profile PFW950SPTDS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Electrolux ELFW7437AW 

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

Whirlpool WFW5620HW
Similar to tested model: Whirlpool WFW6620HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Whirlpool WFW6620HW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Samsung WF46BB6700AD

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

4/5

4/5

5/5

5/5
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Whirlpool WFW8620HC
Similar to tested model: Whirlpool WFW9620HC

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Whirlpool WFW9620HC

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Whirlpool WFW5605MW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Whirlpool WFW560CHW
Similar to tested model: Whirlpool WFW862CHC

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

Whirlpool WFW862CHC

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

5/5

4/5

5/5

GE GFW655SSVWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

5/5

5/5

Whirlpool WFW6605MC

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

3/5

4/5

4/5

5/5

Midea MLH52S7AGS

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

3/5

4/5

5/5

Midea MLH45N1AWW

OVERALL SCORE PREDICTED RELIABILITY

WASHING PERFORMANCE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY

WATER EFFICIENCY

-

4/5

4/5

4/5
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1 This washer is several inches wider and deeper than most other washers.

(#C132088) Reprinted with permission from Consumer Reports ©2024. This reprint does not imply an endorsement or sponsorship of any product, service, company or organization. 
Consumer Reports is an independent, nonprofit organization that works side by side with consumers for truth, transparency, and fairness in the marketplace. For complete reviews, 
articles, tips and recommendations go to ConsumerReports.org to become a member. Do not edit or alter this reprint in any fashion. Reproductions are not permitted.
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